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Anlage
Gartenstr. 80, 72074 Tubingen

Hallenadresse
Gartenstr. 80, 72074 Tibingen

Sportwart/in
Coopmans, Bas
T 01741846666 info@slamtennisakademie.com

Jugendwart/in

Emner-Bilge, Jeanette
T 0707123871 jeanette.emner-bilge@tc-tuebingen.de
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Damen 65 (der) 1

MF: Ute Krommes; T 07071-25137

Ute.Krommes@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

00N OB~ WNBRE

9

Windthorst, Dagmar
Krommes, Ute

Hinz, Barbara
Stein-Wiest, Ingrid
Schneider, Susanne
Spitzner, Beate

Misoni, Bozena

Dr. Werner, Annette Maria
Carola

Griebler-Rau, Dorothee

10 Steinbach, Helgard
11 Ramminger, Edith

Ersatzspieler

E1 Dr. Miller, Uta

E2 Baur, Rosemarie

E3 Hiestermann, Margret
E4 Jaesrich, Marianne

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

25200330
25301271
25150982
25550540
25250058
25951681
25150446
25850863

25150618
24150258
25350734

25851304
24850398
25250004
25450583

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK9,0

LK15,0

LK17,0

LK17,0

LK20,0

LK22,0

LK22,0

LK24,0

LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK18,0
LK19,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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